
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change) 

  
 
 
Sat., June 6   8:15 – 9:15 a.m. KACCT Qtrly Meeting 
       ZOOM meeting 
 
Tues., June 9  noon   Study Session/Retreat    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., June 23  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., July 14  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., July 28  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Aug. 11  4:00 p.m.  Study Session/Special Meeting/Budget Hearing
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Aug. 25  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., Aug. 27  1:00 p.m.  Fort Riley Graduation 
       Hilton Garden Inn, Manhattan 
 
 
Tues., Sept. 8  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Sept. 18   TBD   Wounded Warrior Scramble 
       Rolling Meadows Golf Course, Junction City 
 
Tues., Sept. 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


